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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted December 1-16, 2021, with a random sample of -811—
adults, ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of
national adults, the margin of
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First,

1.

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as president?

Approve Disapprove
2021 Dec 1-16 43 51
2021 Nov 1-16 42 55
2021 Oct 1-19 42 52

No opinion
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QNL1: Presidential Approval BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party |.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College | Some |HS Grad | Republic | Independ Conserva
Total Male Female | White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College | or Less an ent Democrat| tive Moderate| Liberal
Total Unweighted n 811 465 346 618 179 152 215 429 347 276 181 259 311 223 328 285 172
Weighted n 811 401 409 535 267 225 259 315 288 230 290 210 343 239 265 331 189
Approve 350 163 187 206 141 100 103 145 147 82 119 11 135 188 34 160 142
43% 41% 46% 39% 53% 45% 40% 46% 51% 36% 41% 5% 40% 78% 13% 48% 75%
Disapprove 411 224 187 307 99 99 141 163 132 130 148 194 178 35 214 153 35
51% 56% 46% 57% 37% 44% 54% 52% 46% 57% 51% 92% 52% 15% 81% 46% 18%
(DK)/(Refused) 50 14 35 22 28 26 16 7 9 17 23 4 29 16 17 18 12
6% 4% 9% 4% 10% 11% 6% 2% 3% 8% 8% 2% 8% 7% 7% 5% 6%
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Non- College Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 811 465 346 618 179 152 215 429 347 276 181 259 311 223 328 285 172
Weighted n 811 401 409 535 267 225 259 315 288 230 290 210 343 239 265 331 189
Approve 360 159 201 202 153 119 113 126 139 87 133 15 145 185 45 150 150
44% 40% 49% 38% 57% 53% 43% 40% 48% 38% 46% 7% 42% 77% 17% 45% 79%
Disapprove 439 239 199 327 108 100 143 186 148 134 155 195 193 48 219 175 36
54% 60% 49% 61% 40% 45% 55% 59% 52% 58% 54% 93% 56% 20% 83% 53% 19%
(DK)/(Refused) 12 3 9 6 6 5 4 3- 9 2 - 5 7 1 6 3
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Non- College Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent Democrat  tive Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 811 465 346
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QNB8C: Approval of Senate Republican Leader, Mitch McConnell BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party |.D. + Ideology
Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College | Some [HS Grad | Republic |Independ Conserva
Total Male Female | White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College | or Less an ent Democrat| tive [Moderate| Liberal
Total Unweighted n 811 465 346 618 179 152 215 429 347 276 181 259 311 223 328 285 172
Weighted n 811 401 409 535 267 225 259 315 288 230 290 210 343 239 265 331 189
Approve 277 136 141 164 110 89 85 98 72 67 136 96 119 50 118 103 44
34% 34% 34% 31% 41% 40% 33% 31% 25% 29% 47% 46% 35% 21% 45% 31% 23%
Disapprove 513 259 254 364 145 129 165 212 209 155 148 108 218 179 144 216 142
63% 65% 62% 68% 54% 57% 64% 67% 73% 67% 51% 52% 64% 75% 54% 65% 75%
(DK)/(Refused) 20 6 15 7 13 7 9 5 6 7 7 5 6 10 3 13 3
3% 1% 4% 1% 5% 3% 3% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 4% 1% 4% 2%




Non- College Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva

Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College orLess an ent Democrat  tive Moderate Liberal
Unweighted n 811 465 346 618 179 152 215 429 347 276 181 259 311 223 328 285 172
Weighted n 811 401 409 535 267 225 259 315 288 230 290 210 343 239 265 331
Non- College Some HS Grad Republic Independ

Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent Democrat
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QNB8F: Approval of U.S. Supreme Court Chief Justice, John Roberts BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
Non- College | Some |HS Grad | Republic | Independ Conserva
Total Male Female | White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College | or Less an ent Democrat| tive Moderate| Liberal
Total Unweighted n 811 465 346 618 179 152 215 429 347 276 181 259 311 223 328 285 172
Weighted n 811 401 409 535 267 225 259 315 288 230 290 210 343 239 265 331 189
Approve 485 243 241 322 156 141 138 201 181 128 174 120 220 131 155 211 107
60% 61% 59% 60% 58% 63% 53% 64% 63% 56% 60% 57% 64% 55% 58% 64% 57%
Disapprove 276 143 133 179 95 68 112 93 90 84 101 77 108 86 95 100 70
34% 36% 32% 33% 35% 30% 43% 30% 31% 37% 35% 37% 32% 36% 36% 30% 37%
(DK)/(Refused) 50 15 36 33 16 16 10 21 17 18 16 13 14 22 15 21 12
6% 4% 9% 6% 6% 7% 4% 7% 6% 8% 5% 6% 4% 9% 6% 6% 6%
Non- College
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+



Non-

Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+
Unweighted n 811 465
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Non-

Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+
Unweighted n 811 465 346 618 179 152 215 429
Weighted n 811 401 409 535 267 225 259 315
401 191 211 246 153 132 113 150
49% 48% 51% 46% 57% 59% 44% 48%
352 189 163 246 102 70 130 147
43% 47% 40% 46% 38% 31% 50% 47%
58 22 36 43 13 22 16 18

7% 5% 9% 8% 5% 10% 6% 6%

College  Some HS Grad Republic Independ
Grad College orLess an ent

College Some HS Grad Republic Independ
Grad College or Less an ent

347 276 181 259 311

288 230 290 210 343

146 103 152 45 168

51% 45% 52% 22% 49%

121 106 122 153 155

42% 46% 42% 73% 45%

21 21 16 11 20

7% 9% 6% 5% 6%
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30
16%
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